In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of Ll Q 0 2
the Insalvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 H 1
e e Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

THURSDAY

Companies House

AN RAN

28/11/2019 #316
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number IO—,S_B-[?[TEITE

2 Filling in this form

Company name in full fZippystitch Reigate Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitafs.

|

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Andrew John
Surname Whelan
Liquidator's address
Building name/number| Unit 2 Spinnaker Court
Street ] 1C Becketts Place
|
Post town | Hampton Wick
County/Region f Kingston upon Thames
e R [T [1] [4]E[Q]
Country
u Liguidator's name @
Full forenama(s} O Other Kquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator,
H Liquidator's address ®
Building name/number | ® Other liquidator
i Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
Post town {
County/Region ’
o [ L [T 1
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

I Date of statement of affairs
Date 21 A1 P2lofile
Statement of affairs
| attach:
O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sgnaure

Signature date FZ_F IT’T I,Z—'F'Tlg

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Zippystitch Reigate Limited

on the 21 November 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resalution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MEANL S BEECHANTZ - (ot AN §
Signed AA/EQ.Q CJL\[«,&
Dated A=~ 20LA

z

2

7 ABISWBEE T T

. Al1B 28/11/2019 #315

COMPANIES HOUSE



Zippystitch Reigate Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 November 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 3,000.00 3,000.00
inter-company receiveble 53,079.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for prefarential creditors ©3,000.00

Signature Mﬂﬁ/{/‘-&

Date 21 - W~ 20 1%




Zippystitch Reigate Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 November 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 3,000.00
L iabilities
Preferential Credilors:-
- NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pra 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
u NIL
3,000.00
Estimatad prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge heldars 3,000.00
Debfs secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ) NIL
Total assats avallable to unsecured creditors 3,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 326,620.71
Emplioyees{Count=2) 5,440.00
Directors 44.695.00
Banks/Institutions 1,371.63
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE 527.24
HM Revenue & Customs VAT 2,057.75
intar-company payable 19.618.00
_401,330.33
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any short{all in respect of F.C's post 14 Septembar 2003) {398,330.33)
Estimated deflciency/surplus as regards creditors o i (398,330.33)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{398,331.33)

Signature l/@ OQCL/\,A Date 2 s a- Z-Q{Q\




PPi44 60T JRGWBAON 1T

60°G10Z 1A TOS Sl

£ o ebed

/WF/\JQ\Q%- ainjeubig

£E'661°05¢ Bugijeo) selnul 91
00'969'Z1 H0 2ug "ue) ‘A8|woig ‘sue SH00S 9} 00 N7 sseousres yous Addiz Xiye}
00'226'9 HI0 Zeg ‘uey ‘A2juioig "auen sNooS g| o0 P17 yows Addiz 0072
oc.w @n_w TN _couco.._ ,cofmcmﬂﬂm& amom.._._ak wchsoﬂwmw ov E-._ co_wcm& ﬁmc._m oomU
00°00F 1€ €28 ‘weyluiwig ‘[ £891 ¥og Od loe|nfsy sUOISUS BUL 0042
o0t D8 ZHY ‘feung ‘tlebloy 19948 188 V| 'UMiBAM MOID 0 ajng slgnw ZOWD
05292'1 ING 2718 'auusiieq 'ybnois “ed SUBWPOoS FLEZ usssyniy WN'W LOWD
25°vS HOO0 LIYM oophen e0seid AemieD) ey Aemisepm P17 s[elusy JUBYION 00D
co'liE't 171 1Xg "18aopuy “0001E ¥og Od O7d yueg spAon) 10710
ooLag's AH0 EXS "aUUSSUD 'WodyR0lS PROY e d Bpisyieal Hied spisyiesH PY] S8ERjOINY X 0019
00°5C1LE Y.L TYW 'SUBINT 1S ‘0SSBELIGKO "SOELE JusWiedy BUNPRIDS W [ IW oorD
. ZZ1 863N ‘INAL NOdN T1LSYIMAN
A RAT ‘uouaqBuor 'MelA yied uojueq 'Z0Zeda wooy un Bulpuey swieln Ausaosu| JAVd - SLOISNT B BNUaASY WH LOHD
o ZZ1 883N 'INAL NOdN FILSYIMIN
. mmn&momw.. .coﬁcmnmco-_ .Bm_> jied uojueg .Nommn_m ooy ‘1N mc__U:mI sSwieln >.btm>_0mc_ LWA - SWoIsny @ anuaasy WH O0HD
12622 NPE 9ON ‘WeybumoN ‘8vioL %08 Od ABisul NO3 0035
00000062 Qa1 YZOM ‘dopueT ‘eue Asdueyd L8 'SIOqUIBYD X8S8T BE DiEMON(EY UB(WEQ 0012
0000009 1y 221 ‘feung ‘pesyleylesT] 18eng YHON 02 'SJequeyl) yueg speg 9 uewejoy 100D
S 0SS WZJ3 ‘NOaNO1
659 ‘snoa Angsuiy L 'esnoy Aingsiies Joold yig ‘sedjaes Joypaid Ap) sayeg op o 1g 0049
E; s83IppYy aweN Aoy

s10jipas)) Auedwon - g
pajiwy ejebley yoysAddiz



¥ 1) 10T JOQUIBAON LT 0402 A 03 Sdl } Jo | abay

M\/\)Q@@\ﬁ ameutis

) Buyejo) seinug Aeuipio 3

o0'L 00't ‘ oot Liewpio AL Ly Tuey Aejuoig ‘Peoy plRiwIg ¥ PIyomg 4ddiz - oozM

dry pejjen  amystod saleys BniEA
Jwy ejo)l dnpelEd  JO ON leupwon  edAy, ssauppy swen Aoy

siaployaseyg - D
pentuy e3eblay yoypsAddiz



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there 1s a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

| Contact name Lucy Fran ks

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name WSM MarkS BlOOm LLP

Agidress

| Unit 2 Spinnaker Court
f 1C Becketts Place

Post town

Hampton Wick
| County/Region Kingston upon Thames

== Ikdtl1] Talelal

Country

|0x

Telephone

020 8939 8240
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

OO You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gav.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been previded free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




